
1 加  藤  花  怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海高等学校 13 47.40 27.56 19.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 -1.08 5.12-2 -3 -1 -3 -2

2 3S 4.30 0.09 4.390 1 1 -1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 2 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.091 2 2 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.543 2 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 2 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 2 3 2 2

25.93 27.56

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.705.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.055.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.055.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

19.84

2 宮  本  藍  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 2 46.08 26.60 19.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.26 4.561 0 0 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.08 5.580 0 0 0 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.082 1 0 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 0 0 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.923 1 0 1 1

24.73 26.60

Skating Skills 0.80 4.955.25 5.00 4.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.655.00 4.00 4.50 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.955.50 5.25 4.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.955.00 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.855.00 5.25 4.25 4.75 5.00

19.48
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3 中  本  有  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海高等学校 14 45.47 24.79 20.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<+2T < 4.98 -0.96 4.02-2 -3 -4 -2 -2

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 1 2 2 2

3 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 1 2 1

4 3T 4.20 0.59 4.792 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.162 1 1 2 2

6 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.27 2.523 1 0 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.742 1 2 1 1

23.06 24.79

Skating Skills 0.80 5.205.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.005.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.205.75 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.105.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.355.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25

20.68

4 伊  吹  有  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌シュタインＦＳＣ 9 43.88 25.16 19.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.47 7.671 1 2 -1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.53 3.832 1 2 1 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 1 1 1 1

4 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.29 2.092 2 2 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.782 2 2 1 1

24.35 25.16

Skating Skills 0.80 4.804.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.755.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.055.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.955.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.105.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

19.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 柚  木  心  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 8 38.53 18.65 19.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.50 6.001 1 1 1 2

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.543 2 1 2 1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 1 3 2 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.25 2.052 2 2 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.933 2 2 2 2

16.20 18.65

Skating Skills 0.80 4.804.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.705.00 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.004.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.105.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

19.88

6 大  関  凜  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

市立札幌旭丘高等学校 6 36.72 17.28 19.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2T+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 3 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 1 0 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.073 2 2 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 1 2 2 2

15.83 17.28

Skating Skills 0.80 4.905.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.655.00 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.855.00 4.75 5.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.905.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.50 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.50

19.44
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7 長  岡  柚  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 11 36.05 17.85 18.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3S+2T* * 4.30 -1.98 2.32-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 2 1 1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.27 2.521 1 2 1 1

18.48 17.85

Skating Skills 0.80 4.805.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.505.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.505.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.555.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.404.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

18.20

8 福  田  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路明輝高校 16 35.53 18.73 17.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 1 2 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 2 1

4 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 2 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 2 3 2 2

6 3S<<+COMBO << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 0 1

17.83 18.73

Skating Skills 0.80 4.655.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.354.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.355.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.455.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.455.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

17.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 清  水  柚梨恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌月寒高等学校 10 34.49 15.89 18.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.49 2.11-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.49 0.81-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 0

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.35 0.86-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 2 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.782 2 2 0 2

16.11 15.89

Skating Skills 0.80 4.604.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.404.50 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.604.50 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.704.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.955.25 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75

18.60

10 佐々木  麗  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒FSC 4 33.98 16.98 18.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.53 3.832 2 2 1 1

2 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 1 3 2 2

4 1S*+COMBO+2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.484 1 2 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 1 0 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.242 0 0 1 1

16.65 16.98

Skating Skills 0.80 4.705.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.355.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.454.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.505.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.505.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

18.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 長  岡  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 17 31.67 14.43 17.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 2 1 1

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 2 1 1

5 2F+2T* * 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 0 1 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 1 2 2 2

14.58 14.43

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.204.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.154.25 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.404.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.304.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

17.24

12 新  貝  琳  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 18 31.02 14.06 16.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<<! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.20 3.10-1 -1 -1 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 1 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.27 2.173 1 1 1 1

5 3S<<+COMBO << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.700 1 1 1 1

15.33 14.06

Skating Skills 0.80 4.454.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.154.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.154.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.204.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

16.96
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13 古  田  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

芽室高校 12 30.79 15.43 17.36 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 1 1 1

4 3T<<+2T << 2.86 X -0.55 2.31-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

5 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 1 1 2 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 0 -2 1 1

16.26 15.43

Skating Skills 0.80 4.555.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.304.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.204.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.304.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.354.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

17.36

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

14 堀  内  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北星学園女子高等学校 19 30.59 13.95 17.64 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 1 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 1 0 0

6 3S<<+COMBO+1T* * 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp4 2.70 -0.11 2.59-1 0 0 -1 0

16.61 13.95

Skating Skills 0.80 4.505.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.254.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.204.25 4.75 4.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.405.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.705.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

17.64

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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15 金  本  カノン

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 15 29.88 14.24 16.64 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.07 3.371 0 0 0 0

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.20 2.30-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 3S<<+COMBO+1T* * 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

15.33 14.24

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 3.75 4.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.104.25 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.204.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

16.64

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 山  﨑  舞  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

道教大附属釧路中学校 21 29.43 13.43 17.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.07 3.370 0 0 0 1

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 0 1 0 1

5 3Lo<<+COMBO << 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 1 0 0

14.07 13.43

Skating Skills 0.80 4.304.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.104.25 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.204.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.204.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.454.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

17.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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17 藤  田  吾木香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 3 20.19 7.27 14.92 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 0 0 0

4 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2Lz<<+COMBO << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.07 1.13-1 -2 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

8.46 7.27

Skating Skills 0.80 4.104.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.653.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.453.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.754.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.704.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

14.92

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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